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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the UG CBCS course of PSYCHOLOGY, July 2025- June 2026
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Application
No.

14671590651
14611885483
14647798829
14689256788
14665503330
14618482388
14683668697
14661543556
14672857844
14697156138
14649294634
14621389946
14621224809
14622625318
14699948560
14675092786
14658271101
14653145632
14671006588
14691965729
14647667052
14673765626
14680765866
14617585909
14657508122
14658755258

14692751546

14623353541

14654935139

Name of the candidate  Category
General
KUMARI MUSKAN General
JUSHI KUMARI General
SAMIKSHA KUMARI General
NISHU KUMARI General
SHUBHAM KUMARI General
SHWETA KUMARI General
SONALI KUMARI General
SONAM KUMARI General
PRITI KUMARI General
sani kumar General
RUBI KHATOON EBC
KHUSHI KUMARI General
PAWAN KUMAR General
SALONI KUMARI EBC
KHUSHI KUMARI General
GUNJA KUMARI General
PRIYA KUMARI BC
Sonam Kumari General
SAMRAT KUMAR General
MILI KUMARI General
Sandarv Shivam General
HIMANSHU KUMAR General
YASMIN KHATOON EBC
MUSKAN khatun General
ATISH KUMAR General
ZEBA ANJUM General
SUBI Kumari EBC
SHAHEENA KHATOON  General
TANU KUMARI EBC

CollegeName

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

S.R.A.P. College, Barachakia, E.Champaran
M.S.S.G. College, Areraj, E.Champaran

Pt. Ugam Pandey College, Motihari

S.R.A.P. College, Barachakia, E.Champaran
L.N.D. College, Motihari

Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
S.R.A.P. College, Barachakia, E.Champaran
M.S.S.G. College, Areraj, E.Champaran
M.S.S.G. College, Areraj, E.Champaran
M.S.S.G. College, Areraj, E.Champaran
S.N.S. College, Motihari

M.S.S.G. College, Areraj, E.Champaran
M.S.S.G. College, Areraj, E.Champaran
M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur

S.R.P.S. College, Jaintpur, Muzaffarpur
M.S.S.G. College, Areraj, E.Champaran
S.N.S. College, Motihari

Pt. Ugam Pandey College, Motihari

S.R.A.P. College, Barachakia, E.Champaran
Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
C.N. College, Sahebganj, Muzaffarpur
Jeewachh College, Motipur, Muzaffarpur
M.S.S.G. College, Areraj, E.Champaran

Adarsh Champaran Degree Mahavidyalay, Kotwa, East
Champaran

M.S.S.G. College, Areraj, E.Champaran
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14614211539

14631123479

14641086407

14616604223

14646000440

14670586577

SUDHANSHU KUMAR

KUNDAN KUMAR

MEGA RANI

DEVASHISH KUMAR

RISHU KUMAR
GAUTAM

PRIYANSHU KUMAR

General

General

General

EBC

General

General

S.R.P.S. College, Jaintpur, Muzaffarpur
M.P.S. Science College, Muzaffarpur
J.L.N.M. College, Ghorasahan (E.Champaran)

Pt. Ugam Pandey College, Motihari

L.N.D. College, Motihari

L.N.D. College, Motihari



